No. Nombre

1 JUAN FELIX MARMOLEJOS ACEVEDO
2 ALVIN MANUEL PERALTA FAULKNER
3 PEDRO PABLO CASTRO GARCIA
4 RAMON GOMEZ
5 MIGUEL ANTONIO VASQUEZ LIRIANO
6 JOSE ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ BONETTI
7 MARIO JOSE INSTURAIN RAMIREZ
8 ANDRES DE JESUS ARIAS MEJIA
9 JUAN ANTONIO MIRANDA REYES
10 TOMAS MICHAEL MELENCIANO PENA
11 ROSSY ALEXANDRA SOCORRO CRUZ
12 WILKINS GABRIEL CEDANO DEL ROSARIO
13 GERSON MENA RODRIGUEZ
14 EVA LISSETTE MEJIA FELIZ
15 SANTO MATEO
16 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ VELASQUEZ
17 RUBEN ALCIDES IZNAGA TOLEDANO

No. Nombre

1 FREDERIC DE LA ROSA ASTACIO

2 ERIC HENOC PENA PAULINO

3 ANGEL EVELIO SANCHEZ JAVIER

4 TEOFILO ANTONIO DIAZ PRATT

5 JOSE MANUEL DONE MATEO

6 ONEL PELEGRINO

7 RAYDELTO HERNANDEZ PERERA

8 LISBETT JAQUEZ MUESES

9 JOHANNA EDILIESIS PERALTA CASTRO
10 KELVIN LUIS ALBUEZ BLANCO
11 JUAN MARTINEZ LOPEZ
12 JULIO LUIS PELEGRINO
13 CRISTIAN CESARIN CORNIELLE RAMIREZ
14 FRANCISCO ALBERTO GARCIA DE LEON
15 WILLIS EZEQUIEL POLANCO CARABALLO
16 NELSON JOSE GUILLEN BELLO
17 LEANDRO FONDEUR GIL
18 LUIS VLADIMIR SOTO MIRAMBEAUX
19 CARLOS MANUEL CARABALLO
20 DARIEN ERNESTO SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ
21 WENDY DE LA ROSA NUNEZ
22 SIMEON CLASE ULLOA
23 MARIA ISABEL TEJADA BARRIOS

24 SUCRE HERMOGENES RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ

25 MIGUEL ALEJANDRO VALERA ORTIZ
26 DANIEL ANTONIO OZUNA RODRIGUEZ
27 ANA AMALFI TORRES MARMOLEJOS
28 AMADIS SUAREZ GENAO

29 ISADORA MIGUEL SANCHEZ

30 OMAR BENJAMIN RAMIREZ PUELLO
31 JOEL ODALIS MORROBEL OVALLE

32 STARLIN FRANCO BASILIS

33 KENETH JOHN APONTE ALONZO

34 HUASCAR LINDBERGH FRIAS VILORIO
35 EDGAR ANTONIO GARCIA ROMERO
36 WERNER OLMOS TAVAREZ

37 ANA ELIZA MARTINEZ AQUINO

38 JUAN CARLOS SOTO SOSA

39 GERSON MANUEL PEREZ ARIAS

40 LUIS EDUARDO BAYONET ROBLES

41 STANLEY RADHAMES LARA PEREZ

42 JENNIFER MILAGROS RODRIGUEZ MARTE
43 SANDRA MILENA CADAVID GOMEZ

44 ELIODORA LUCIANO FIGUEREO

45 DIOSY DE LOS ANGELES DIAZ MADERA
46 HERNANDO SEBASTIAN BRENES GARDEN
47 YNDHIRA MARIA MANZUETA CRUZ
48 ANTONIO DE JESUS BONILLA TAVERAS
49 CLARA MAGALY REYNOSO ROSA

50 ROSANYELY LEONARDO CARMONA

51 MARIO GILBERTO DISLA NIVAR

52 NORYS CAROLINA GARCIA MANON

Cargo

INSTRUCTOR (A)

PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR (A)

INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO

PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO

Cargo

INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR (A)

INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR (A)

INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO

PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO

PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR (A)

PROFESOR ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO

PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR (A)

INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO
INSTRUCTOR (A)

PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO

PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO
INSTRUCTOR (A)

INSTRUCTOR (A)

INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO

PROFESOR ASOCIADO

PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO

CENTRO DE EXCELENCIA EN MECATRONICA

Sueldo Bruto

64.200,00
33.548,01
33.548,01
21.400,00
32.902,50
33.548,01
26.750,00
37.499,49
64.200,00
26.750,00
26.973,33
34.641,25
36.982,29
72.760,50
15.782,50
35.000,33
35.500,27

Sueldo Bruto

43.584,31
37.450,00
21.400,00
48.150,00
56.621,14
37.450,00
38.252,85
51.667,00
37.450,00
37.450,00
30.762,50
42.800,00
21.400,00
37.450,00
36.380,50
32.569,13
39.590,00
25.413,04
27.642,03
37.450,00
32.100,00
37.450,00
54.142,00
35.310,32
14.980,00
21.400,00
40.125,00
54.392,06
71.690,00
24.743,94
36.112,50
58.850,00
19.260,00
33.973,32
26.416,09
47.259,70
36.113,04
34.240,39
23.333,87
34.240,00
26.750,00
18.726,07
50.000,00
12.000,00
7.200,00
35.750,23
12.000,00
65.000,00
34.750,37
7.200,00
26.784,90
24.167,13

Otros Ing.

~
o
Hoococoocoooo

cococoocooo

o
©

Otros Ing.
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Total Ing.

64.200,00
33.548,01
33.548,01
21.400,00
32.902,50
33.548,01
26.750,00
37.499,49
64.200,00
33.863,69
26.973,33
34.641,25
36.982,29
72.760,50
15.782,50
35.000,33
35.500,27

Total Ing.

43.584,31
37.450,00
21.400,00
48.150,00
56.621,14
37.450,00
38.252,85
51.667,00
37.450,00
37.450,00
30.762,50
42.800,00
21.400,00
37.450,00
36.380,50
32.569,13
39.590,00
25.413,04
27.642,03
37.450,00
32.100,00
37.450,00
54.142,00
35.310,32
14.980,00
21.400,00
40.125,00
54.392,06
71.690,00
24.743,94
36.112,50
58.850,00
19.260,00
33.973,32
26.416,09
47.259,70
36.113,04
34.240,39
23.333,87
34.240,00
26.750,00
18.726,07
50.000,00
12.000,00
7.200,00
35.750,23
12.000,00
65.000,00
34.750,37
7.200,00
26.784,90
24.167,13

AFP

1.842,54
962,83
962,83
614,18

944,3
962,83
767,73

1.076,24

1.842,54
767,73
774,13

994,2

1.061,39

2.088,23
452,96

1.004,51

1.018,86

AFP

1.250,87
1.074,82
614,18
1.381,91
1.625,03
1.074,82
1.097,86
1.482,84
1.074,82
1.074,82
882,88
1.228,36
614,18
1.074,82
1.044,12
934,73
1.136,23
729,35
793,33
1.074,82
921,27
1.074,82
1.553,88
1.013,41
429,93
614,18
1.151,59
1.561,05
2.057,50
710,15
1.036,43
1.689,00
552,76
975,03
758,14
1.356,35
1.036,44
982,7
669,68
982,69
767,73
537,44
1.435,00
344,4
206,64
1.026,03
344,4
1.865,50
997,34
206,64
768,73
693,6

ISR

ISR

1.033,05
286,47
0
1.796,61
3.156,41
286,47
399,78
2.292,98
286,47
286,47
0
1.041,54
0
286,47
135,52
0
588,5
0
0
286,47

286,47
2.689,88
0
0
0
664
2.578,03
5.992,07
0
97,7
3.575,84
0
]

0
1.670,96
97,78
0
0
0
0
0
2.057,71
0
0
46,57
0
4.733,14

o oo

SFS

1.951,68
1.019,86
1.019,86
650,56
1.000,24
1.019,86
813,2
1.139,98
1.951,68
813,2
819,99
1.053,09
1.124,26
2.211,92
479,79
1.064,01
1.079,21

SFS

1.324,96
1.138,48
650,56
1.463,76
1.721,28
1.138,48
1.162,89
1.570,68
1.138,48
1.138,48
935,18
1.301,12
650,56
1.138,48
1.105,97
990,1
1.203,54
772,56
840,32
1.138,48
975,84
1.138,48
1.645,92
1.073,43
455,39
650,56
1.219,80
1.653,52
2.179,38
752,22
1.097,82
1.789,04
585,5
1.032,79
803,05
1.436,69
1.097,84
1.040,91
709,35
1.040,90
813,2
569,27
1.520,00
364,8
218,88
1.086,81
364,8
1.976,00
1.056,41
218,88
814,26
734,68

Otros Desc.

5.701,38
25
584,25
25
25
383,78
540,06
7.345,51
1.181,04
25
25
25
25
25
25
3.970,99

Otros Desc.

1.188,21
480,35
25
7.288,06
8.247,83
14.921,05
25
1.355,43
25
11.025,00
25
25
1.177,36
2.959,85
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
15.353,16
12.659,01
25
25
25
819,58
584,25
3.025,00
25
480,35
25
25
25
25
25
17.392,87
25
25
819,58
25
25
25
25
826,83
25
25
5.025,00
25
25
25

Total Desc.

14.078,20
2.007,69
2.566,94
1.289,74
1.969,54
2.366,47
2.120,99
9.855,18
9.398,94
1.605,93
1.619,12
2.072,29
2.431,11
10.518,66
957,75
6.039,51
2.134,36

Total Desc.

4.797,09
2.980,12
1.289,74
11.930,34
14.750,55
17.420,82
2.685,53
6.701,93
2.524,77
13.524,77
1.843,06
3.596,02
2.442,10
5.459,62
2.310,61
1.949,83
2.953,27
1.526,91
1.658,65
2.524,77
1.922,11
2.524,77
21.242,84
14.745,85
910,32
1.289,74
3.060,39
6.612,18
10.813,20
4.487,37
2.256,95
7.534,23
1.163,26
2.032,82
1.586,19
4.489,00
2.257,06
19.416,48
1.404,03
2.048,59
2.400,51
1.131,71
5.037,71
734,2
450,52
2.986,24
734,2
8.599,64
7.078,75
450,52
1.607,99
1.453,28

Neto

50.121,80
31.540,32
30.981,07
20.110,26
30.932,96
31.181,54
24.629,01
27.644,31
54.801,06
32.257,76
25.354,21
32.568,96
34.551,18
62.241,84
14.824,75
28.960,82
33.365,91

Neto

38.787,22
34.469,88
20.110,26
36.219,66
41.870,59
20.029,18
35.567,32
44.965,07
34.925,23
23.925,23
28.919,44
39.203,98
18.957,90
31.990,38
34.069,89
30.619,30
36.636,73
23.886,13
25.983,38
34.925,23
30.177,89
34.925,23
32.899,16
20.564,47
14.069,68
20.110,26
37.064,61
47.779,88
60.876,80
20.256,57
33.855,55
51.315,77
18.096,74
31.940,50
24.829,90
42.770,70
33.855,98
14.823,91
21.929,84
32.191,41
24.349,49
17.594,36
44.962,29
11.265,80
6.749,48
32.763,99
11.265,80
56.400,36
27.671,62
6.749,48
25.176,91
22.713,85



No.

No.

No.

Nombre
1 CARLOS VALDEZ CORNIELLE
2 ENRIQUE SOLDEVILLA ENRIQUEZ
3 ANNFRANK ROBINSON ROSARIO VALERIO
4 JULIO MARCELINO CASANOVA MURNOZ
5 MARIBEL JIMENEZ BARRIOS
6 JOSE ERNESTO FLETE MORILLO
7 WILTON OLTMANNS ENCARNACION
8 JOSE ANTONIO SCOTT GUILLEARD
9 PURA MARIA COPLIN DE PEREZ
10 SILVIA ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
11 FREDDY ANTONIO GARCIA ALVARADO
12 IBIS XIOMARA SANTIAGO FERREIRAS
13 ENDY HUMBERTO PENA MONTES DE OCA
14 JEAN WILLIO JEAN JULES
15 LIVIA GOURILOVA
16 RAMON ALBERTO MENA ALMONTE
17 JOSE CESAR GUZMAN NUNEZ
18 SANTOS E. MORETA REYES
19 JULIO REYES ARIAS
20 RAMON BENITO ANGELES FERNANDEZ
21 JUAN FIDEL LOPEZ SEGURA
22 CLAUDIO ALBERTO RAMOS PAULINO
23 ELIEZER ANTONIO BAUTISTA SENA
24 CARLOS ERNESTO PIMENTEL FLORENZAN
25 SANDRA JACQUELINE POLANCO DE LEON
26 LEONARDO RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
27 DIMARY TEJADA ESPINAL

Cargo

INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR (A)

PROFESOR ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR ADJUNTO ASOCIADO
PROFESOR (A) ADJUNTO (A) TIT
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR (A)

PROFESOR ASOCIADO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO
INSTRUCTOR (A)

Sueldo Bruto
37.450,00
72.225,00
63.397,50
68.882,01
70.487,56
35.738,59
70.888,12
48.150,00
30.138,49
37.450,00
38.787,68
34.641,98
33.125,58
37.450,00
45.000,00
73.027,98
70.620,64
35.578,11
35.310,64
69.550,00
23.005,00
21.000,00
22.000,00
54.000,00
66.501,14
23.750,50
35.000,00

Otros Ing.
0

0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO

Total Ing.
37.450,00
72.225,00
63.397,50
68.882,01
70.487,56
35.738,59
70.888,12
48.150,00
30.138,49
37.450,00
38.787,68
34.641,98
33.125,58
37.450,00
45.000,00
73.027,98
70.620,64
35.578,11
35.310,64
69.550,00
23.005,00
21.000,00
22.000,00
54.000,00
66.501,14
23.750,50
35.000,00

AFP
1.074,82
2.072,86
1.819,51
1.976,91
2.022,99
1.025,70
2.034,49
1.381,91

864,97
1.074,82
1.113,21

994,22

950,7
1.074,82
1.291,50
2.095,90
2.026,81
1.021,09
1.013,42
1.996,09
660,24
602,7
631,4
1.549,80
1.908,58

681,64

1.004,50

ISR
286,47
6.092,74
4.431,59
5.463,66
5.765,79
0
5.682,25
1.796,61
0
286,47
475,26
0
0
286,47
1.352,04
6.084,93
5.790,84
22,28
0
5.589,36
0
0
0
2.663,16
5.015,63
0
0

SFS
1.138,48
2.195,64
1.927,28
2.094,01
2.142,82
1.086,45
2.155,00
1.463,76

916,21
1.138,48
1.179,15
1.053,12
1.007,02
1.138,48
1.368,00
2.220,05
2.146,87
1.081,57
1.073,44
2.114,32

699,35

638,4

668,8
1.641,60
2.021,63

722,02
1.064,00

Otros Desc.
3.970,99
1.173,32
10.025,00

480,35

2.025,00
2.819,58
15.019,58

25

2.025,00
12.957,08

25

4.144,24

525

3.108,10

25

17.795,14
2.355,43
7.875,15
1.355,43

25

2.225,00
10.182,22

25
25
25
25
25

Total Desc.
6.470,76
11.534,56
18.203,38
10.014,93
11.956,60
4.931,73
24.891,32
4.667,28
3.806,18
15.456,85
2.792,62
6.191,58
2.482,72
5.607,87
4.036,54
28.196,02
12.319,95
10.000,09
3.442,29
9.724,77
3.584,59
11.423,32
1.325,20
5.879,56
8.970,84
1.428,66
2.093,50

Neto
30.979,24
60.690,44
45.194,12
58.867,08
58.530,96
30.806,86
45.996,80
43.482,72
26.332,31
21.993,15
35.995,06
28.450,40
30.642,86
31.842,13
40.963,46
44.831,96
58.300,69
25.578,02
31.868,35
59.825,23
19.420,41

9.576,68
20.674,80
48.120,44
57.530,30
22.321,84
32.906,50

Nombre
1 MIGUEL ANGEL PAULINO FIGARO
2 MANUEL ALEJANDRO BELLO
3 JOE MANUEL MATOS ALMONTE
4 NELSON SANTIAGO BALBUENA
5 VALENTIN SANCHEZ ESTEVEZ
6 HECTOR MIGUEL FELIZ FELIZ
7 JOEL RICHARDS GARCIA
8 FREDERICK ALBERTO RUIZ VASQUEZ
9 ELIEZER RUIZ MATEO
10 LAURA ROSA FIGUEREO PENA
11 LORENZO ALEJO GARCIA
12 IDARYS DESIREE MATOS PENA
13 FRANSHESCA CORCINO ENCARNACION
14 JOHANNY MARGARITA REYNOSO BELLO
15 GUILLERMO HERNANDEZ CORTORREAL
16 ALEXIS RAMSES LOPEZ CASTRO
17 JOSE MIGUEL VARGAS POLANCO
18 MIGUEL ANGEL MEJIA TROTMANNS
19 HENSLEY MARINO RODRIGUEZ BAEZ
20 PAVEL COLON TAVERAS
21 MAXIMILIANO PEGUERO DEL ROSARIO
22 ANA BELGICA VALLEJO LEBRON
23 JEFFRY GONZALEZ GARCIA
24 FANUEL BATISTA MATA
25 HOSANNA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
26 CLARIBEL EUSEBIO NOLASCO
27 DANIEL SANTIAGO MINYETY SOTO
28 ANGEL MIGUEL ROBLES
29 ANAITIS CABRERA GARCIA
30 MARIAE. VIDAL SORIANO
31 DANIEL ALEJANDRO MORENO MARTINEZ
32 CARLOS CARBONELL LOPEZ
33 ADALIS SANTANA
34 RAULIN SANTANA DE LOS SANTOS
35 MIGUEL ALEXANDER PEREZ VOLQUEZ
36 SAUDY FLORES ACEVEDO
37 CLAUDIO TULIO SEGURA ESPINOSA
38 JOHAN ALCANTARA MONERO
39 LUIS GERMAN LACHAPEL ARIAS
40 ANGELICA AQUINO DE AZA
41 LISBEL CRUZ TAVERAS
42 WESTER RAMON SOLANO
43 JOHAN MANUEL TAVERAS DE LOS SANTOS
44 WARQUIDEA YOLANDA VALERIO BERIGUETE
45 GABRIEL BIENVENIDO BAAEZ MARTES

Cargo

INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR (A)

INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
DOCENTE

INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE

Sueldo Bruto
21.400,00
24.500,00
45.833,90

3.600,00
12.084,77
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
13.751,31
12.400,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00

Otros Ing.

0O 0O 0000000000000 O000000000000000000000O0O0O000O0O0O0Oo

Total Ing.
21.400,00
24.500,00
45.833,90

3.600,00
12.084,77
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
12.400,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
13.751,31
12.400,00
12.400,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
7.200,00
12.400,00

AFP
614,18
703,15
1.315,43
103,32
346,83
206,64
206,64
206,64
355,88
206,64
355,88
206,64
206,64
206,64
355,88
206,64
206,64
206,64
206,64
206,64
206,64
355,88
206,64
206,64
206,64
206,64
206,64
206,64
355,88
206,64
206,64
206,64
355,88
206,64
355,88
355,88
206,64
394,66
355,88
355,88
206,64
206,64
206,64
206,64
355,88

ISR

0

1.469,73
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SFS

650,56
744,8
1.393,35
109,44
367,38
218,88
218,88
218,88
376,96
218,88
376,96
218,88
218,88
218,88
376,96
218,88
218,88
218,88
218,88
218,88
218,88
376,96
218,88
218,88
218,88
218,88
218,88
218,88
376,96
218,88
218,88
218,88
376,96
218,88
376,96
376,96
218,88
418,04
376,96
376,96
218,88
218,88
218,88
218,88
376,96

Otros Desc.
4.919,07

1.225,00

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

819,58
819,58

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

1.225,00

1.519,58

25
25
25
25
25
25

Total Desc.
6.183,81
1.472,95
4.203,51

237,76
739,21
1.650,52
450,52
450,52
757,84
450,52
757,84
450,52
450,52
450,52
757,84
450,52
450,52
1.245,10
1.245,10
450,52
450,52
757,84
450,52
450,52
450,52
450,52
450,52
450,52
757,84
450,52
450,52
450,52
757,84
450,52
1.957,84
757,84
450,52
837,7
2.252,42
757,84
450,52
450,52
450,52
450,52
757,84

Neto
15.216,19
23.027,05
41.630,39

3.362,24
11.345,56
5.549,48
6.749,48
6.749,48
11.642,16
6.749,48
11.642,16
6.749,48
6.749,48
6.749,48
11.642,16
6.749,48
6.749,48
5.954,90
5.954,90
6.749,48
6.749,48
11.642,16
6.749,48
6.749,48
6.749,48
6.749,48
6.749,48
6.749,48
11.642,16
6.749,48
6.749,48
6.749,48
11.642,16
6.749,48
10.442,16
11.642,16
6.749,48
12.913,61
10.147,58
11.642,16
6.749,48
6.749,48
6.749,48
6.749,48
11.642,16

Nombre
1 TEOFILO MORENO BERROA
2 REMIGIO B. VALDEZ ABREU
3 JOSE MANUEL NUNEZ JAQUEZ
4 JUANA BEZAIDA RODRIGUEZ ALCANTARA

Cargo

INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO ASISTENTE
INSTRUCTOR ADJUNTO

Sueldo Bruto
8.560,00
8.560,00
8.560,00
10.700,00

Otros Ing.

ococoo

Total Ing.
8.560,00
8.560,00
8.560,00

10.700,00

AFP
245,67
245,67
245,67
307,09

ISR

oooo

SFS
260,22
260,22
260,22
325,28

Otros Desc.
1.125,00
2.830,17

73,96
3.735,00

Total Desc.
1.630,89
3.336,06

579,85
4.367,37

Neto
6.929,11
5.223,94
7.980,15
6.332,63



